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* Power, Video, Data In/Out, Fiber Link 2fEi EA| LED

= Surface Mount Technology
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* Low power consumption
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24 A CHZ(-3db) UHHL E48e
1 PAL/NTSC 8MHz 0.35~2Vpp 1Vpp
Encoding Differential gain Differential phase A= RS 714l EY
10bit <1% <1° >63dB BNC 75Q
g IN Harmonic distortion CHSIZ(-3db)
Single Mode <1% 20~15KHz
AU Encoding SNR FUlE] EFQ
-35dBm 24bit >70dB B8
=R AN Data rate Data Format g=xe FION F{4lE] EfO!
RS232 or RS422/485 DC to 100Kbps | NRZ, RZI, Manchester | 24Al 2= 4/M4A 2| | TB 5~TB 8
op &7|0l= EtY Budget(system) Z=23 ESN Pl F{EIE] EFQ
1310/1550nm | Single Mode, Multi Mode 12dB -5 ~-12dBm -35dBm ST/PC
E=35 2HEY Ha SA2E =i
4W 4W DC 12V 1.5A -20°C~70°C 0% ~95%
EH=3 147 6mm(W) x 180.6mm(D) x 25.3mm(H)  MINI: 93.Tmm(W) x 71.14mm(D) x 26mm(H)

= At
SFC1100-1V Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 2km~20km
SFC1100-1V1D Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video and TB5 Data to ST Type, 2km~20km
SFC1100-1V1D1A Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video, TB5 Data, TB8 Audio to ST Type, 2km~20km
SFC1100-1V-MINI Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 2km~20km, TX : SC MINI, RX : ST Stand Alone
SFC1100-1V1D-MINI Fiber: 1310/1550nm, BNC 75% Video and TB5 Data to ST Type, 2km~20km, TX : SC MINI, RX : ST Stand Alone
SFC1100-1U 4 Slot Chassis, 19” Rack &2t 7t
SFC1100-4U 16 Slot Chassis, 19” Rack &2t 7Hs (option : ¥ 0|F3s})
% Option Module
AUDIO MODULE 2CH AUDIO 2& &7t 7ts
DATA MODULE 1CH GlI0|Et 2&(RS485 &= RS232 £7HA, 2CH H[O|EL 2& 7t 7Hs)
CONTACT CLOSURE 2CHC.C2E 27t 7ts
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